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RESIDENTIAL HOUSING 2019-2020

College-owned Housing |

Albright Court, Crowell, Krause, Mohn, North, Smith, Walton

Double Occupancy
Single Occupancy

Albright Woods Complex

Fall/Spring ($3,432.00 billed each semester)
Fall/Spring ($4,157.00 billed each semester)

Fall/Spring ($4,105.00 billed each semester)

NOTE: Full-time graduate students are eligible for housing in Albright Woods Complex

Affinity Houses *

* Security Deposit required for Affinity Houses

College-managed Housing
Rockland Hall *
6-bed suite (2-bath) Triple

5-bed suite (2-bath) Double
5-bed suite (2-bath) Single
4-bed suite (2-bath) Double

4-bed suite (2-bath) Large Double
4-bed suite (2-bath)-interior  Single
4-bed suite (2-bath) Single
3-bed suite (1-bath) Double
3-bed suite (1-bath)-interior Single

* Security Deposit required for Rockland Hal

SUMMER SESSIONS

Residence Halls Double
Residence Halls Double
INTERIM SESSION**
Residence Halls Double
Triple
Single

Albright Woods Complex

Affinity Houses

Fall/Spring ($4,547.50 billed each semester)

Fall = (Aug 1 - Dec 31); Spring (Jan 1 - May 31)

Fall/Spring ($3,992.00 billed each semester)
Fall/Spring ($4,409.00 billed each semester)
Fall/Spring ($5,150.00 billed each semester)
Fall/Spring ($4,409.00 billed each semester)
Fall/Spring ($4,548.00 billed each semester)
Fall/Spring ($5,022.00 billed each semester)
Fall/Spring ($5,150.00 billed each semester)
Fall/Spring ($4,409.00 billed each semester)
Fall/Spring ($5,022.00 billed each semester)

Summer Session |
Per session

Summer Session Il (July 03 — August 01, 2019)

Per session

(January 2-23, 2020)

** Interim housing fee only applies to those students who do not have an annual housing contract, or any
student residing on campus but not enrolled in classes or participating in approved co-curricular activities.

(May 29 — June 28, 2019)

$6,864
$8,314

$8,210

$9,095
$300

$7,984
$8,818
$10,300
$8,818
$9,096
$10,044
$10,300
$8,818
$10,044
$350

$1,011

$1,011

$723
$575
$875
$870
$955
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FOOD SERVICES 2019-2020

UNDERGRADUATE AND GRADUATE PROGRAM

Residential, Apartment and Commuters
The Gold Unlimited *
(Unlimited Dining plus $90 ABD per semester)

The Silver *
(14 meals per week plus $100 ABD per semester)

The Bronze
(10 meals per week plus $125 ABD per semester)
Apartment and Commuters ONLY

Block 120 Plan
(120 meals plus $125 ABD per semester)

Block 80 Plan
(80 meals plus $75 ABD per semester)

Academic Year** ($2,808.00 billed each semester)
Academic Year** ($2,516.00 billed each semester)

Academic Year** ($2,026.00 billed each semester)

Academic Year** ($1,461.00 billed each semester)

Academic Year** ($976.00 billed each semester)

Note: Graduate students are eligible to participate in any of the several meal plan options.

* All incoming freshman are required to participate in either the Gold Unlimited or Silver meal plans.
** All meal plans are applicable to the full academic year and will be carried over through the January
Interim Session if the student is enrolled in classes or approved co-curricular activities.
Albright Bonus Dollars (ABD) are included in all meal plans.

2019 SUMMER SESSIONS

Residential, Apartment and Commuters
The Gold Unlimited

The Silver

The Bronze

Apartment and Commuters ONLY
Block 30

Block 20

Residential, Apartment and Commuters
The Gold Unlimited

The Silver

The Bronze

Apartment and Commuters ONLY
Block 30

Block 20

INTERIM SESSION*

Residential, Apartment and Commuters
The Gold Unlimited

The Silver

The Bronze

Apartment and Commuters ONLY
Block 18

Block 12

Summer Session | (May 29 — June 28, 2019)

Unlimited Dining
14 meals per week
10 meals per week

30 meals per Summer Session
20 meals per Summer Session

Summer Session Il (July 03 — August 01, 2019)

Unlimited Dining
14 meals per week
10 meals per week

30 meals per Summer Session
20 meals per Summer Session

January 2-23, 2020

Unlimited Dining
14 meals per week
10 meals per week

18 meals
12 meals

* Interim food service fee only applies to those students who do not have an annual food service contract or any
students residing on campus but not enrolled in classes or participating in approved co-curricular activities.

$5,616

$5,032

$4,052

$2,922

$1,952

$745
$665
$513

$384
$260

$745
$665
$513

$384
$260

$540
$497
$384

$229
$156




